
effective January 1, 2018
price list18





877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

Contents Page

terms & conditions p. 2

  • pricing
  • orders
  • order acknowledgements
  • terms
  • cancellations & returns
  • lead times
  • shipping
  • modified product
  • warranty

surface materials p. 4

  • metal colors
  • 3mm pvc edges
  • laminates

sample purchase order p. 6

lock options p. 7

filing configurations p. 8

Accura Pricing

Accura storage p. 10

Accura HD storage p. 16

Accura desking p. 22

Accura caster bases p. 33

Accura laminate tops p. 34

Accura custom solutions p. 36

contents

TableX has always been about tables... conference tables, 
training tables, cafe tables, etc. But not anymore. We are very 
proud to introduce Accura metal filing and storage.

This new line of metal products will integrate perfectly with 
our extensive line of tables. Pair them with laminate tops and 
create an entire office of metal casegoods.

If at any time you have any questions, or need something 
above and beyond the models listed here, please don’t 
hesitate to call. We are here to help you all the way.

TableX customer service:   
877.481.1177



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

All prices quoted are list prices, FOB our warehouse. All 
documentation and literature is based on the most recent 
information available at the time of this publication. We 
reserve the right to make product improvements and design 
enhancements at any time, without notice. Prices are subject 
to change without notification. 

Pricing

All orders must be received in writing with complete 
information.  See page 14 for a sample purchase order and a 
checklist of information that is required to place an order.

Fax orders to: 	 E-mail orders to:  
812.481.1178	 sales@tablex.com

Duplicate orders that are not marked as such are the 
responsibility of the customer.

Orders

Orders are acknowledged upon receipt at TableX. No order 
shall be binding upon TableX until we confirm it with an 
acknowledgement. The customer bears sole responsibility 
for order correctness. All orders will be manufactured and 
invoiced in accordance with the acknowledgement. 
Customers must notify TableX in writing of any discrepancy 
within 5 days. Any subsequent change order is dependent 
upon our ability to accommodate the specification, terms 
and status of the order in production, and may be subject 
to additional charges for labor, material and other costs 
involved.

Order Acknowledgements

Our acceptance of an order is final and binding and not 
subject to cancellation by the customer. No merchandise 
may be returned without the written consent of TableX.

Cancellations & Returns

Terms are Net 30 days from the date of invoice. Payment is 
due when invoice is issued and is considered delinquent if 
not paid within 30 days. Interest will be charged at the rate 
of 1.5% per month on delinquent accounts. TableX does not 
create or provide statements.

Terms

All shipments from are prepaid and added from point of 
origin to your invoice. Legal responsibility for the product 
transfers to the buyer upon acceptance by the carrier. 
Damaged, lost or shorted shipments are the responsibility of 
the carrier. Inspect all shipments promptly upon arrival and 
note any damage or loss on the delivery receipt. If damage 
is concealed, keep the packing and notify the carrier 
immediately for an inspection. Carriers require such reports 
within 5 days of delivery. Failure to report damage or loss is 
the consignee’s responsibility. 

Freight Claims 
Legal title to merchandise passes to the buyer upon 
acceptance by the carrier. All cartons must be carefully 
inspected upon delivery for visible and concealed damage. 
If concealed damage has occurred, the carrier must be 
notified within (5) days. All of our product is thoroughly 
inspected before it leaves the factory, therefore it is the 
buyer’s responsibility to seek recourse against the carrier.

Please contact customer service for freight quotes on all 
Accura orders at sales@tablex.com.

Shipping

accura terms & conditions

Lead times can vary based on product availability, 
fluctuations in busy season, and national holidays. Please 
contact customer service at 877.481.1177 for current lead 
times. 

Note: Selecting certain options can impact lead time. 
Below are estimated lead times based on normal business 
conditions.

Lead Times

Product Standard Lead Time

metal filing & desking 3-4 weeks

laminate tops 2-3 weeks

TableX prides itself on providing you with product that 
exceeds your expectations. Sometimes your needs are 
outside the standard product offering. Our flexibility as a 
small company allows us to accommodate requests for 
non-cataloged product. Contact Customer Service at 
877.481.1177 to discuss your unique product requirements 
and we’ll help you meet your needs.

Modified Product



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

accura warranty

TableX warrants that Accura series metal products manufactured after January 1, 
2015 are free from defects in material and workmanship to the original purchaser 
only. Buyer’s sole remedy pursuant to the foregoing warranties is limited to repair or 
replacement, at the option of TableX for products or workmanship that prove to be 
defective. All warranty claims must be made in writing to TableX within 30 days of 
discovering the defect. 

This warranty does not apply to damage made in shipment or storage or resulting from 
accident or misuse, altering, tampering, negligence or abuse. This warranty does not 
apply to products not installed in accordance with TableX guidelines, used for rental 
purposes, or that have had safety devices removed or alterations or that have had 
warning labels or operation instructions removed or any damage cause by fire, flood or 
other acts of God. Normal wear and tear is not covered as it is expected over the course 
of ownership. TableX shall not be responsible for consequential or incidental damage 
arising from any product defect. There are no other warranties except as expressly set 
forth above, either expressed or implied. 

All claims under this warranty must be authorized in writing by TableX prior to repair or 
replacement. Proof of original purchase is required with all warranty claims. Depending 
on availability of materials at the time of the claim, replacement items may not be 
identical to the original product. TableX will provide the closest readily available (at 
TableX’s discretion) replacement/remedy.

Limited Lifetime Warranty	 effective July 1, 2016



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 4

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

surface materials

01 Structured Black

02 Black

05 Structured Slate

06 Structured Concrete

08 Structured Chocolate

10 Silhouette

11 Smoke

15 Stone

17 Creme

19 Foundry

21 Silver Frost

23 Phantom

24 Linen

25 Storm

28 Oyster

29 Flint

30 Pearl

31 Sun Gold

33 Moonstone

34 Iron Alloy

35 Sand

36 Espresso

37 Satin Silver

38 Tungsten Metallic

Standard Powdercoat Finishes

Standard Powdercoat Finishes 
TableX offers 26 different powdercoat finishes. 
Most product lines are available in the full 
offering of powdercoat colors. Check the 
series intro for any product specific limitations.

Custom Powdercoat Matches 
TableX is able to match custom powdercoat 
colors for a minimal upcharge. Many contract 
paint finishes have already been formulated 
and would be available at standard pricing. 
Contact customer service for more information 
about specific colors.

Samples 
Paint samples are available by request. Scans 
of these paint colors are also available on 
TableX.com for reference, but because of 
variations in monitor and printer calibration 
we do not suggest specifying without seeing a 
physical sample.

Metal Colors

Solid 3mm PVC Edges

001 Medium Grey

015 Charcoal

016 Haze

D354 Designer White

1096 Pepperdust

2416 Black

3018 Shark

3020 Iron Alloy

3021 Espresso

7044 Foundry

1572 Antique White

3mm PVC Edges
 

3P 
Flat

3P  
Reed

F3022 Warm Cherry

F3023 Empire Mahogany

F3024 Traditional Cherry

F3025-2 Blonde Maple 2

F3026 Cafelle

7054 Wild Cherry

7946 Brazilwood

10776 Kensington Maple

FTX087 Coastal Maple

FTX089 Colombian Walnut

FTX091 Bayshore Maple

FTX093 Amaretto Maple

FTX095 Bramble Walnut

FTX096 Molasses Cherry

FTX098 Dusk Walnut

FTX102 Fireberry

FTX103 Walnut Heights

FTX104 Studio Teak

FTX108 Cashew Rift

FTX109 Chestnut Rift

FTX110 Ashen Rift

Woodgrain PVC Edges Reed Woodgrain PVC Edges

R3022 Warm Cherry

R3023 Empire Mahogany

R3024 Traditional Cherry

R3025-2 Blonde Maple 2

R3026 Cafelle

RTX089 Colombian Walnut

Standard Edges 
TableX stocks 11 solid edge colors and 21 
woodgrain edges. Many of the woodgrain 
edges are also available as a reeded edge. 

Samples 
Edge samples are available by request. Scans 
of these edges are also available on TableX.
com for reference, but because of variations 
in monitor and printer calibration we do not 
suggest specifying without seeing a physical 
sample.



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 5

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

surface materials

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

Pattern Laminates

4621-60 White Nebula

4622-60 Grey Nebula

4623-60 Graphite Nebula

4656-60 Bronze Legacy

4668-60 Mushroom Tigris

4783-60 White Tigris

4810-60 Titanium Ev

4811-60 Silicon Ev

4813-60 Nickel Ev

4814-60 Tungsten Ev

4820-60 Carbon Ev

4841-60 Desert Zephyr

4842-60 Canyon Zephyr

4843-60 Misted Zephyr

4844-60 Loden Zephyr

AT951 Neutral Santos

4552-60 Ebony Star

4779-60 Pewter Brush

4846-60 Morro Zephyr

4876-38 Sheer Mesh

4879-38 Steel Mesh

4942-38 Crisp Linen

299-58 Ebony Oxide

6220-58 Smoke Quarstone

6729-58 Paloma Bisque

7708-58 Flax Gauze

8830-58 Elemental Concrete

MR6008T Birch Matrix

PO7001T Paris White Potterware

Solid Laminates

D96-60 Shadow

D315-60 Platinum

D354-60 Designer White

D355-60 Gunmetal

D439-60 Wallaby

1500-60 Grey

1573-60 Frosty White

1595-60 Black

D91-60 Slate Gray

D381-60 Fashion Grey

D431-60 Alabaster

899-58 Desert Beige

928-58 Mouse

7197-58 Dover White

8751-58 Mojave

Woodgrain Laminates

7054-60 Wild Cherry

7933K-07 Cafelle

10776-60 Kensington Maple

7946-60 Brazilwood

7943-07 Colombian Walnut

7960K-18 Studio Teak

7965K-12 Walnut Heights

7122T-07 Empire Mahogany

Standard Laminates 
TableX stocks over 50 laminates. With a large 
selection of patterns, solids, and woodgrains, 
these laminates are all available at standard 
pricing.

Special Laminates 
TableX also offers Wilsonart, Nevamar, Pionite, 
and Formica laminates. In most cases, if it 
is part of their standard offering, it can be 
used at standard pricing. Please check with 
customer service if you have a question 
regarding any special laminates.

Samples 
Laminate samples are available by request. 
Scans of these laminates are also available 
on TableX.com for reference, but because of 
variations in monitor and printer calibration 
we do not suggest specifying without seeing a 
physical sample.

Laminates



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 6

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

sample purchase order

When sending in a purchase order, be sure to 
include the following items.  Each of these is 
important in ensuring that your order is processed 
accurately and in a timely manor.

Furniture Dealer 
123 Main St. 
Middletown, US 12345

ph. 123.456.7890 
fax 123.456.7890

PO # Date

12-34567-89 01 / 01 / 2018

TO:	� TableX 
555 Cathy Lane 
Jasper, IN 47546

SHIP TO:	� Furniture Dealer 
123 Main St. 
Middletown, US 12345

Line Quantity Model # / Description Unit Price Ext. Price

Special Intructions: 
Call 24 hours before delivery: James Abbott, 
123.456.7890
Dealer contact: Peter Gray, 123.456.7890

1 12 AT.L12-4D-1842-F
Accura 4 drawer lateral file, 18x42” 
F: full pulls 
List Price: $1,446   Discount: 50/10

FINISH: 21 Silver Frost

TAG: library

650.70 7,808.40

2 6 AT.SU12-2A-1830
Accura 3 shelf bookcase, 18x30” 
List Price: $597   Discount: 50/10

FINISH: 21 Silver Frost

TAG: library

268.65 1611.90

Freight 300.00 300.00

Total order amount $ 9,720.30

‘ship to’ address
check page 3 to see 
how location will effect 
freight charges.

special instructions
this includes but is not 
limited to a requested  
delivery date, call before 
delivery, dealer contact, 
and tagging instructions.

list price & discount
this is important so 
that we can double 
check any options and 
upcharges.

surface materials
double check to make 
sure these are included. 
this is the piece most 
often left off of a PO.

complete model #
include any options and 
your surface materials.

your PO #
we will include 
this on your order  
acknowledgement for 
easy tracking.

quantity
exactly how many of 
these do you need?

line item #
makes cross referencing 
much easier if we have 
any questions.

product tagging
we will include this on 
the label underneath 
each table.

freight charges
for all Accura orders 
must be quoted. call 
customer service for 
details.

Email orders to:  
sales@tablex.com

Fax orders to:  
812.481.1178

PURCHASE ORDER 
page 1 of 1



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 7

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

accura lock options

Note: Locks within a workstation will be keyed the same. Any request to have items keyed alike, keyed 
differently, or keyed in pairs must be specified clearly on the purchase order. We can also ship the lock 
coreless upon request.

Other lock cores may be available.  Call customer service with inquiries.

* Specific key number requests can greatly increase leadtime, depending on availability.

Accura Standard Optional

LL HK UM FR

upcharge none none none +$10 list

color chrome scalloped black scalloped satin nickel flat

core removable yes yes yes

master keyed yes yes yes

how to order no extra steps add -HK  
to model number

add -UM  
to model number

add -FR  
to model number

key # range LL226 - LL325 * HK101 - HK200 * UM226 - UM426 * FR301 - FR800 *

replacement locks Model Number List

replacement LL core & keys AT.018-0053A 25

replacement HK core & keys AT.018-0021A 25

replacement UM core & keys AT.018-0052A 25

replacement keys (set of 2) - specify key number KEYS 18

core keys (set of 2) - specify LL, HK, or UM series CRKEY 18

master keys (set of 2) - specify LL, HK, or UM series MKEY 18



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 8

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

accura filing configurations

24” wide 30” wide 36” wide

LE
G

A
L

LE
G

A
L

LE
G

A
L

Legal side-to-side Legal side-to-side Legal side-to-side

LE
TT

ER

LE
TT

ER

LE
TT

ER

Letter side-to-side Letter side-to-side Letter side-to-side

LEGAL LEGAL LEGAL LEGAL

Legal front-to-back
1 set of bars needed

Legal front-to-back
1 set of bars needed

Legal front-to-back
2 sets of bars needed

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

LETTER LETTER LETTER LETTER LETTER

Letter front-to-back
1 set of bars needed

Letter front-to-back
2 sets of bars needed

Letter front-to-back
2 sets of bars needed

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

Lateral file cabinets are 18” 
deep and equipped with a 
double acting lock system, 
interlock, leveling glides.

Side-to-side Filing 
Side-to-side hanging bars are 
integrated into the drawer. 

Front-to-back Filing 
Optional front-to-back bars 
are ordered separately.

Drawer dividers 
Optional drawer dividers are 
ordered separately.

optional components Model Number List

front-to-back hanging bars, set of 2 AT.SET-FBH-18 18

drawer dividers AT.DIV-LAT12-18 26



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 9

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

In
tro

d
uc

tio
n

accura filing configurations

42” wide 48” wide

LE
G

A
L

LE
G

A
L

Legal side-to-side Legal side-to-side

LE
TT

ER

LE
TT

ER

Letter side-to-side Letter side-to-side

LEGAL LEGAL LEGAL LEGAL

Legal front-to-back
2 sets of bars needed

Legal front-to-back... 2 sets of bars needed
(room for optional letter front-to-back...  

1 more set of bars needed)

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

LETTER

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

LETTER LETTERLETTER LETTER LETTERLETTER

Letter front-to-back
3 sets of bars needed

Letter front-to-back
3 sets of bars needed

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R

BA
R



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 0

accura storage
St

or
ag

e

Statement of the Line

storage  
& filing

p.13

set-on 
storage

p.13

storage 
cabinets

p.13
wardrobes

p.14

lateral filing
p.12

laminate tops
p.34-35

bookcases
p.15

caster bases
p.33



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 1

accura storage

St
or

ag
e

Drawer Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Chrome SquaredFull Long Inset Loop (black or silver)Short Inset
F EAHS

Receeding Flip-Up Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Long InsetShort Inset
F HS

Storage Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Short Inset
F S

Standard Heights
All Accura storage units are designed with standard heights 
in mind. Four high lateral files are the same height as four 
high bookcases. This allows you to cluster units together to 
create a clean aesthetic, and use shared laminate tops to 
build impromptu work areas. 

26 7/8”
under 

surface

27 7/8” 
2-high

39 7/8” 
3-high

53 3/8” 
4-high

65 3/8” 
5-high

77 3/8” 
6-high



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 2

accura lateral files

counterweights AT.CWF-__ 88 119 140 159 175

drawer pulls: flip / receeding door pulls:

F HS A E

drawers only Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 drawers / under 26 7/8” 18" AT.U12-2D-18__ 771 814 855 899 966

23" AT.HDS12-2D-23__ 1,058 1,117

2 drawers 27 7/8” 18" AT.L12-2D-18__ 771 814 855 899 966

23" AT.HD12-2D-23__ 1,058 1,117

3 drawers 39 7/8” 18" AT.L12-3D-18__ 968 1,022 1,075 1,129 1,250

23" AT.HD12-3D-23__ 1,365 1,404

4 drawers 53 3/8” 18" AT.L12-4D-18__ 1,235 1,306 1,375 1,446 1,607

23" AT.HD12-4D-23__ 1,382 1,422

drawers & flip / receeding doors Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 flip + 4 drawers 65 3/8” 18" AT.L12-1R4D-18__ 1,633 1,694 1,777 1,860

23" AT.HD12-1R4D-23__ 1,759 1,823

1 flip + 1 rec’d + 4 drawers 77 3/8” 18" AT.L12-1F1R4D-18__ 1,990 2,087

23" AT.HD12-1F1R4D-23__ 3,110 3,281

drawers & flip / receeding doors Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 rec’d + 1 drawer / under 26 7/8” 18” AT.U12-1R1D-18__ 947 990 1,035 1,081 1,124

1 rec’d + 1 drawer 27 7/8” 18” AT.L12-1R1D-18__ 947 990 1,035 1,081 1,124

2 rec’d + 1 drawer 39 7/8” 18” AT.L12-2R1D-18__ 1,261 1,318 1,375 1,434 1,491

3 rec’d + 1 drawer 53 3/8” 18” AT.L12-3R1D-18__ 1,645 1,721 1,797 1,872 1,948

4 rec’d + 1 drawer 65 3/8” 18” AT.L12-4R1D-18__ 1,958 2,047 2,137 2,225

5 rec’d + 1 drawer 77 3/8” 18” AT.L12-5R1D-18__ 2,374 2,476

flip doors only Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 flip / under 26 7/8” 18” AT.U12-2F-18__ 1,098 1,152 1,205 1,257 1,311

2 flip 27 7/8” 18” AT.L12-2F-18__ 1,098 1,152 1,205 1,257 1,311

3 flip 39 7/8” 18” AT.L12-3F-18__ 1,378 1,446 1,515 1,583 1,650

4 flip 53 3/8” 18” AT.L12-4F-18__ 1,681 1,765 1,849 1,932 2,016

5 flip 65 3/8” 18” AT.L12-5F-18__ 1,960 2,145 2,159 2,258

6 flip 77 3/8” 18” AT.L12-6F-18__ 2,353 2,584

Width

F HS A E

St
or

ag
e



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 3

accura storage

drawer pulls: storage door pulls:

F S A EH

additional shelves 18" AT.S-A-18__ 54 59 64 69

23" AT.S-A-18__ 67 74 80 87

counterweights AT.CWF-__ 88 119 140 159 175

Width

cabinet + drawers Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

24” cabinet + 2 drawers 53 3/8” 18” AT.C12-24M2D-18__ 1,332

24” cabinet + 3 drawers 65 3/8” 18” AT.C12-24M3D-18__ 1,719

set-on cabinet Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf - sliding, non locking 27 7/8” 18” AT.O12-1A-18__ 580 620 658 698 736

2 shelf - hinged, locking 27 7/8” 18” AT.SC12-1A-18__ 729 771 810 866

F S H A E

St
or

ag
e



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 4

accura wardrobes

storage door pulls:

Width

half wardrobe Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 shelf, half wrd, 3 shelves 65 3/8” 18” AT.WS12-1865__ 1,569

1 shelf, half wrd, 4 shelves 77 3/8” 18” AT.WS12-1877__ 1,700

full wardrobe Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 shelf, full wardrobe 65 3/8” 18” AT.WC12-1865__ 1,389

1 shelf, full wardrobe 77 3/8” 18” AT.WC12-1877__ 1,465

storage cabinet Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf - hinged, locking 27 7/8” 18" AT.SC12-1A-18__ 729 771 810 866

23" AT.SC12-1A-23__ 911 963 1,013 1,082

3 shelf - hinged, locking 39 7/8” 18" AT.SC12-2A-18__ 861 916 971 1,056

23" AT.SC12-2A-23__ 1,075 1,145 1,214 1,320

4 shelf - hinged, locking 53 3/8” 18" AT.SC12-3A-18__ 992 1,063 1,134 1,245

23" AT.SC12-3A-23__ 1,240 1,329 1,417 1,556

5 shelf - hinged, locking 65 3/8” 18" AT.SC12-4A-18__ 1,124 1,210 1,295 1,435

23" AT.SC12-4A-23__ 1,404 1,513 1,619 1,794

6 shelf - hinged, locking 77 3/8” 18" AT.SC12-5A-18__ 1,368 1,468

23" AT.SC12-5A-23__ 1,710 1,835

F S AH E

St
or

ag
e



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 5

accura bookcases

Width

Bookcase Description Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf 27 7/8” 18” AT.SU12-1A-18__ 454 483 513 559

3 shelf 39 7/8” 18” AT.SU12-2A-18__ 559 597 637 708

4 shelf 53 3/8” 18” AT.SU12-3A-18__ 672 712 760 857

5 shelf 65 3/8” 18” AT.SU12-4A-18__ 769 826 885 1,006

6 shelf 77 3/8” 18” AT.SU12-5A-18__ 949 1,016

additional shelves AT.S-A-18__ 54 59 64 69

St
or

ag
e



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 6

HD
 S

to
ra

ge
accura HD storage

Statement of the Line

storage  
& filing

p.19

set-on 
storage

p.19

storage 
cabinets

p.19

lateral filing
p.18

vertical filing
p.18

wardrobes
p.20

bookcases
p.21

laminate tops
p.34-35

caster bases
p.33



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 7

HD
 S

to
ra

ge

accura HD storage

Drawer Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Chrome SquaredFull Long Inset Loop (black or silver)Short Inset
F EAHS

Receeding Flip-Up Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Long InsetShort Inset
F HS

Storage Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Short Inset
F S

Standard Heights
All Accura HD storage units are designed with standard 
heights in mind. Four high lateral files are the same height 
as four high bookcases. This allows you to cluster units 
together to create a clean aesthetic, and use shared 
laminate tops to build impromptu work areas. 

24 7/8” 
2-high

HD

35 3/8” 
3-high

HD

47 3/8” 
4-high

HD

57 7/8” 
5-high

HD



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 8

accura HD lateral files

H

counterweights AT.CWF-__ 88 119 140 159 175

Width

drawers only Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 drawers 24 7/8" 18" AT.L10-2D-18__ 807 850 894 937 980

3 drawers 35 3/8" 18" AT.L10-3D-18__ 1,006 1,060 1,115 1,169 1,229

4 drawers 47 3/8" 18" AT.L10-4D-18__ 1,203 1,269 1,335 1,401 1,541

5 drawers 57 7/8" 18" AT.L10-5D-18__ 1,481 1,564 1,645 1,726

drawers & flip / receeding doors Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 flip up + 5 drawers 69 7/8" 18" AT.L10-1R5D-18__ 1,803 1,896

LTR LGL

vertical files Ht. Dp. Model Number 15 18

2 drawers 24 7/8" 28 3/4" AT.V2-__ 535 620

3 drawers 35 3/8" 28 3/4" AT.V3-__ 603 731

4 drawers 47 3/8" 28 3/4" AT.V4-__ 710 881

5 drawers 57 7/8" 28 3/4" AT.V5-__ 836 1,051

counterweight (welded into cabinet) AT.CW-__ 48 52

side-to-side hanging bars AT.SSH-__ 24 26

magnetic compressor AT.FC-MAG-__ 25 27

label holders with cards (F or S pull only) AT.LH 3 3

F EAS

vertical file pulls:drawer pulls: flip / receeding door pulls:

F HS A EF HS A E

HD
 S

to
ra

ge



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 9

accura HD storage

storage door pulls:

F S A EH

Width

cabinet + drawers Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

21" cabinet + 2 drawers 47 3/8" 18” AT.C10-21M2D-18__ 1,314

21" cabinet + 3 drawers 57 7/8" 18” AT.C10-21M3D-18__ 1,610

set-on cabinet Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf - sliding, non locking 24 7/8” 18” AT.O10-1A-18__ 568 606 642 681 717

2 shelf - hinged, locking 24 7/8” 18” AT.SC10-1A-18__ 687 724 760 812

additional shelves 18" AT.S-A-18__ 54 59 64 69

23" AT.S-A-23__ 67 74 80 87

counterweights AT.CWF-__ 88 119 140 159 175

drawer pulls:

F HS A E

HD
 S

to
ra

ge



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 0

accura HD wardrobes

Width

half wardrobe Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 shelf, half wrd, 3 shelves 57 7/8” 18” AT.WS10-1858__ 1,377

1 shelf, half wrd, 4 shelves 69 7/8” 18” AT.WS10-1870__ 1,584

full wardrobe Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

1 shelf, full wardrobe 57 7/8” 18” AT.WC10-1858__ 1,207

1 shelf, full wardrobe 69 7/8” 18” AT.WC10-1870__ 1,359

storage cabinet Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf - hinged, locking 24 7/8” 18" AT.SC10-1A-18__ 687 724 760 812

23" AT.SC10-1A-23__ 859 905 950 1,015

3 shelf - hinged, locking 35 3/8” 18" AT.SC10-2A-18__ 807 859 909 987

23" AT.SC10-2A-23__ 1,009 1,074 1,136 1,234

4 shelf - hinged, locking 47 3/8” 18" AT.SC10-3A-18__ 930 996 1,060 1,167

23" AT.SC10-3A-23__ 1,162 1,244 1,325 1,459

5 shelf - hinged, locking 57 7/8” 18" AT.SC10-4A-18__ 1,051 1,129 1,209 1,342

23" AT.SC10-4A-23__ 1,313 1,411 1,511 1,677

6 shelf - hinged, locking 69 7/8” 18" AT.SC10-5A-18__ 1,276 1,370 1,532

23" AT.SC10-5A-23__ 1,595 1,712 1,915

storage door pulls:

HD
 S

to
ra

ge

F S AH E



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 1

accura HD bookcases

Width

bookcase Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

2 shelf 24 7/8" 18” AT.SU10-1A-18__ 426 454 481 525

3 shelf 35 3/8" 18” AT.SU10-2A-18__ 523 559 596 665

4 shelf 47 3/8" 18” AT.SU10-3A-18__ 623 668 713 809

5 shelf 57 7/8" 18” AT.SU10-4A-18__ 720 774 829 949

6 shelf 69 7/8" 18” AT.SU10-5A-18__ 890 952 1,082

additional shelves AT.S-A-18__ 54 59 64 69

HD
 S

to
ra

ge



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 2

accura desking

Statement of the Line

freestanding 
pedestals

p.25

double 
pedestals

p.25

mobile 
pedestals

p.26

file centers
p.26

fixed 
pedestals

p.24

laminate tops
p.34-35

towers & 
wardrobes

p.28-29

overhead 
shelves
p.30-31

wall mount 
overheads

p.30-31

wall mount 
shelves
p.30-31

transaction 
counters
p.30-31

overhead 
hutches
p.30-319

Ultra  
U-bases

p.32

center 
drawers

p.30

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 3

accura desking

Drawer Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Chrome SquaredFull Long Inset Loop (black or silver)Short Inset
F EAHS

Receeding Flip-Up Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Long InsetShort Inset
F HS

Storage Pull Options	 (use prefix)

Full Short Inset
F S

Standard Heights
All Accura storage units are designed with standard heights 
in mind. Four high lateral files are the same height as four 
high bookcases. This allows you to cluster units together to 
create a clean aesthetic, and use shared laminate tops to 
build impromptu work areas. 

26 7/8”
under 

surface

27 7/8” 
2-high

39 7/8” 
3-high

53 3/8” 
4-high

65 3/8” 
5-high

77 3/8” 
6-high

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 4

accura desking supporting pedestals

Width

$

fixed pedestal Ht. Dp. Model Number 15 30 34 36

File / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.P181527-FF 377

22 3/4” AT.P221527-FF 386

28 3/4” AT.P281527-FF 421

Box / Box / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.P181527-BBF 448

22 3/4” AT.P221527-BBF 457

28 3/4” AT.P281527-BBF 495

Tray / Tray / Box / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.P181527-TTBF 547

22 3/4” AT.P221527-TTBF 559

28 3/4” AT.P281527-TTBF 610

Tray / Box / Box / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.P181527-TBBF 540

22 3/4” AT.P221527-TBBF 551

28 3/4” AT.P281527-TBBF 589

Tray / File / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.P181527-TFF 457

22 3/4” AT.P221527-TFF 469

28 3/4” AT.P281527-TFF 514

Single Door Cabinet 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.SC181527-(L/R) 448

22 3/4” AT.SC221527-(L/R) 457

28 3/4” AT.SC281527-(L/R) 571

hanging pedestal Ht. Dp. Model Number 15 30 34 36

Hanging Box / File 19 1/4" 18 1/4” AT.H181519 287
(non-load bearing)

22 3/4” AT.H221519 310

28 3/4” AT.H281519 360

drawer pulls: storage door pulls:

F S A EHHF EAS

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 5

accura desking supporting double pedestals

Width

$ $ $

double wide pedestal Ht. Dp. Model Number 15 30 34 36

File / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.DW18__27-FF 814 855 855

22 3/4” AT.DW22__27-FF 1,058 1,117 1,117

28 3/4” * AT.DW28__27-FF * 1,322 1,397 1,397

Box / Box / File 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.DW18__27-BBF 998 1,053 1,053

22 3/4” AT.DW22__27-BBF 1,242 1,314 1,314

28 3/4” * AT.DW28__27-BBF * 1,553 1,643 1,643

Shelving Unit 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.SU18__27 483 513 513

22 3/4” AT.SU22__27 603 641 641

28 3/4” AT.SU28__27 754 801 801

File Center 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.FC18__27-(L/R)F 1,373 1,455 1,455

22 3/4” AT.FC22__27-(L/R)F 1,560 1,657 1,657

28 3/4” * AT.FC28__27-(L/R)F * 1,951 2,072 2,072

Double Door Cabinet 27 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.SC18__27 771 810 810

22 3/4” AT.SC22__27 963 1,013 1,013

28 3/4” AT.SC28__27 1,203 1,267 1,267

drawer pulls: storage door pulls:

F S A EH

* Note: �Cabinet depth is 28 3/4”  
but drawer depth matches 
depth of 22 3/4” cabinets.

specify file drawer position: 
(R) right side shown here

HF EAS

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 6

accura desking freestanding pedestals

Width

$ $

freestanding pedestal Ht. Dp. Model Number 10 15 18

File / File 25 1/8" 18 1/4” AT.MS18__25-FF 365 367

22 3/4” AT.MS22__25-FF 374 398

28 3/4” AT.MS28__25-FF 421 450

Box / Box / File 25 1/8" 18 1/4” AT.MS18__25-BBF 447 440

22 3/4” AT.MS22__25-BBF 445 476

28 3/4” AT.MS28__25-BBF 488 533

Tray / Tray / Box / File 25 1/8" 18 1/4” AT.MS18__25-TTBF 535

22 3/4” AT.MS22__25-TTBF 549

28 3/4” AT.MS28__25-TTBF 603

file center Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36

File/Box/Box/Lateral 26 7/8” 18 1/4” AT.W12-FBBD-18__ 1,373 1,455

drawer pulls:

HF EAS

file center pulls:

F HS A E

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 7

accura desking mobile pedestals

Width

$

mobile pedestal Ht. Dp. Model Number 10 15 18

File / File 26 7/8" 18 1/4” AT.MM1815-FF 445

22 3/4” AT.MM2215-FF 454

28 3/4” AT.MM2815-FF 494

Box / Box / File 26 7/8” 18 1/4” AT.MM1815-BBF 526

22 3/4” AT.MM2215-BBF 533

28 3/4” AT.MM2815-BBF 568

Tray / Tray / Box / File 26 7/8” 18 1/4” AT.MM1815-TTBF 601

22 3/4” AT.MM2215-TTBF 622

28 3/4” AT.MM2815-TTBF 679

Box / File 21 5/8" 18 1/4” AT.MM1815-BF 442

22 3/4” AT.MM2215-BF 447

28 3/4” AT.MM2815-BF 469

Cushion Top / Box / File 25 1/4" 22 3/4” AT.MU2215-BF 757

COM Top / Box / File 25 1/4" 22 3/4” AT.MU2215-BF-COM 737

Mini Ped 21 3/4" 19” AT.MOB1910-BB 519

priced with standard black 
vinyl or COM; for other options 
contact customer service

drawer pulls:

HF EAS

mini ped pulls:

EF S H A

individual locking drawers

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 8

accura desking storage towers

storage door pulls:

F S A EH

Pedestal Type

storage tower Ht. Wd. Dp. Model Number FF BBF TFF

Pedestal + 1 adj. shelf 53 3/8” 14 7/8” 24” AT.TS(L/R)-__53 1,460 1,545 1,605

Pedestal + 2 adj. shelves 65 3/8” 14 7/8” 24” AT.TS(L/R)-__65 1,567 1,650 1,711

right hand 
unit shown 
(door swing)

storage tower + wardrobe Ht. Wd. Dp. Model Number FF BBF TFF

Pedestal + 1 adj. shelf 53 3/8” 24” 24” AT.WS(L/R)-__53 1,716 1,803 1,861

Pedestal + 2 adj. shelves 65 3/8” 24” 24” AT.WS(L/R)-__65 1,887 1,972 2,033

right hand 
unit shown 
(wardrobe 
side)

Width

wardrobe Ht. Dp. Model Number 09 12

Pedestal + 1 adj. shelf 53 3/8” 24” AT.WC(L/R)-__53 783 786

Pedestal + 2 adj. shelves 65 3/8” 24” AT.WC(L/R)-__65 943 954

right hand 
unit shown

drawer pulls:

HF EAS

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 2 9

accura desking bookcase towers

bookcase tower Ht. Wd. Dp. Model Number FF BBF TFF

Pedestal + 1 adj. shelf 53 3/8” 14 7/8” 24” AT.TB(L/R)-__53 1,261 1,345 1,406

Pedestal + 2 adj. shelves 65 3/8” 14 7/8” 24” AT.TB(L/R)-__65 1,347 1,430 1,491

right hand 
unit shown 
(bookcase 
face)

Pedestal Type

bookcase tower + wardrobe Ht. Wd. Dp. Model Number FF BBF TFF

Pedestal + 1 adj. shelf 53 3/8” 24” 24” AT.WB(L/R)-__53 1,519 1,602 1,662

Pedestal + 2 adj. shelves 65 3/8” 24” 24” AT.WB(L/R)-__65 1,669 1,752 1,813

right hand 
unit shown 
(bookcase 
face)

storage door pulls:

F S A EH

drawer pulls:

HF EAS

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 0

accura desking above surface storage

Width

$ $

single overhead hutch Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36 42 48

1 overhead 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-CS__ 836 836 836 836

1 overhead + tackboard 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-CS__-TB 1,011 1,011 1,011 1,011

wall mount overhead Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36 42 48

1 overhead 13 7/8” AT.WM-CS__ 497 535 573 611

single overhead shelf Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36 42 48

1 shelf 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-OS__ 442 468 494 519

1 shelf + tackboard 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-OS__-TB 590 625 660 694

wall mount shelf Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36 42 48

1 shelf 13 7/8” AT.WM-OS__ 220 227 234 261

transaction counter Ht. Dp. Model Number 30 36 42 48

transaction counter 13” 18” AT.CT-18__ 398 398 495 506

center drawer Wd. Ht. Dp. Model Number List

center drawer 22.5” 2.75” 17” AT.CD 133

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 1

accura desking above surface storage

Width

$ $

double overhead hutch Ht. Dp. Model Number 60 66 72

2 overheads 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-CS__ 1,087 1,103 1,131

2 overheads + tackboard 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-CS__-TB 1,299 1,335 1,380

wall mount overhead Ht. Dp. Model Number 60 66 72

2 overheads 13 7/8” AT.WM-CS__ 828 850 876

single overhead shelf Ht. Dp. Model Number 60 66 72

1 shelf 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-OS__ 563 585 608

1 shelf + tackboard 36 3/8” 13 7/8” AT.DM-OS__-TB 776 819 855

wall mount shelf Ht. Dp. Model Number 60 66 72

1 shelf 13 7/8” AT.WM-OS__ 279 291 294

transaction counter Ht. Dp. Model Number 60 66 72

transaction counter 13” 18” AT.CT-18__ 608 639 672

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 2

Base depth   (2” less than top depth)

$ $

877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 2

Ultra U-base - Accura storage Height Model Number 18 22 28 34 40 46

27 7/8” 00U__-SH.28 350 360 370 380 390 400

39 7/8” 00U__-SH.40 350 360 370 380 390 400

accura desking supports

Ultra U-base - Accura HD storage Height Model Number 18 22 28 34 40 46

24 7/8” 00U__-SH.25 300 310 320 330 340 350

35 3/8” 00U__-SH.35 350 360 370 380 390 400

Ultra U-base - Accura desking Height Model Number 18 22 28 34 40 46

27 5/8” 00U__ 250 260 270 280 290 300

39 7/8” 00U__-SH.40 350 360 370 380 390 400

Length

$ $

anti-sag bar Size Model Number 32 36 40 48 54 60

1 x 2” ASB-__ 65 65 65 65 65 65

D
es

ki
ng



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 3 877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 3

accura caster bases

Width

caster bases for lateral files (3 drawer max) Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

3.375" 18" AT.LMC3-18__ 260 318 356 382 442

23" AT.LMC3-23__ 310 347 406

caster bases for storage cabinets & bookcases Ht. Dp. Model Number 24 30 36 42 48

3.25" 18" AT.SMC3-18__ 141 184 216 242

23" AT.SMC3-23__ 284 223 256 288

caster bases for storage towers Ht. Dp. Model Number 24

3.25" 24" AT.TMC3-24__ 198

All caster base units include counter-weight to prevent tipping. 
Casters and mounting hardware ship loose and are to be installed 
on site. Not to be used for lateral files more than three drawers tall.

Fi
lin

g



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 4 877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 4

accura laminate tops

Top Size Model Number 3P

18 x 24 TC1824 142

18 x 30 TC1830 155

18 x 36 TC1836 155

18 x 42 TC1842 192

18 x 48 TC1848 192

18 x 54 TC1854 229

18 x 60 TC1860 229

18 x 66 TC1866 247

18 x 72 TC1872 265

18 x 78 TC1878 303

18 x 84 TC1884 303

18 x 90 TC1890 339

18 x 96 TC1896 339

18 x 102 TC18102 352

18 x 108 TC18108 370

18 x 120 TC18120 401

18 x 144 TC18144 480

20 x 24 TC2024 142

20 x 30 TC2030 166

20 x 36 TC2036 191

20 x 42 TC2042 239

20 x 48 TC2048 239

20 x 54 TC2054 262

20 x 60 TC2060 262

20 x 66 TC2066 297

20 x 72 TC2072 304

20 x 78 TC2078 385

20 x 84 TC2084 385

20 x 90 TC2090 433

20 x 96 TC2096 433

20 x 102 TC20102 456

20 x 108 TC20108 480

20 x 120 TC20120 529

20 x 144 TC20144 627

laminate tops Top Size Model Number 3P

24 x 24 SQ2424 142

24 x 30 TC2430 166

24 x 36 TC2436 191

24 x 42 TC2442 191

24 x 48 TC2448 239

24 x 56 TC2456 262

24 x 60 TC2460 262

24 x 66 TC2466 297

24 x 72 TC2472 304

24 x 78 TC2478 385

24 x 84 TC2484 385

24 x 90 TC2490 433

24 x 96 TC2496 433

24 x 102 TC24102 456

24 x 108 TC24108 480

24 x 120 TC24120 529

24 x 144 TC24144 627

30 x 30 SQ3030 196

30 x 36 TC3036 227

30 x 42 TC3042 287

30 x 48 TC3048 287

30 x 54 TC3054 305

30 x 60 TC3060 305

30 x 66 TC3066 346

30 x 72 TC3072 352

30 x 78 TC3078 467

30 x 84 TC3084 467

30 x 90 TC3090 527

30 x 96 TC3096 527

30 x 102 TC30102 560

30 x 108 TC30108 590

30 x 120 TC30120 651

30 x 144 TC30144 773

To
ps



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 5

accura laminate tops

877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 5

Top Size Model Number 3P

36 x 36 SQ3636 262

36 x 42 TC3642 334

36 x 48 TC3648 334

36 x 54 TC3654 406

36 x 60 TC3660 406

36 x 66 TC3666 442

36 x 72 TC3672 451

36 x 78 TC3678 549

36 x 84 TC3684 549

36 x 90 TC3690 620

36 x 96 TC3696 620

36 x 102 TC36102 676

36 x 108 TC36108 703

36 x 120 TC36120 762

36 x 144 TC36144 908

42 x 42 SQ4242 340

42 x 48 TC4248 383

42 x 54 TC4254 425

42 x 60 TC4260 468

42 x 66 TC4266 511

42 x 72 TC4272 554

42 x 78 TC4278 635

42 x 84 TC4284 635

42 x 90 TC4290 715

42 x 96 TC4296 715

42 x 102 TC42102 767

42 x 108 TC42108 810

42 x 120 TC42120 896

42 x 144 TC42144 1,067

Top Size Model Number 3P

48 x 48 SQ4848 429

48 x 54 TC4854 480

48 x 60 TC4860 529

48 x 66 TC4866 578

48 x 72 TC4872 627

48 x 78 TC4878 635

48 x 84 TC4884 635

48 x 90 TC4890 716

48 x 96 TC4896 716

48 x 102 TC48102 871

48 x 108 TC48108 920

48 x 120 TC48120 1,018

48 x 144 TC48144 1,213

54 x 54 SQ5454 530

54 x 60 TC5460 590

54 x 66 TC5466 645

54 x 72 TC5472 700

54 x 78 TC5478 755

54 x 84 TC5484 810

54 x 90 TC5490 865

54 x 96 TC5496 920

54 x 102 TC54102 975

54 x 108 TC54108 1,030

54 x 120 TC54120 1,140

54 x 144 TC54144 1,360

60 x 60 SQ6060 642

60 x 66 TC6066 712

60 x 72 TC6072 773

60 x 78 TC6078 834

60 x 84 TC6084 896

60 x 90 TC6090 957

60 x 96 TC6096 1,018

60 x 102 TC60102 1,079

60 x 108 TC60108 1,140

60 x 120 TC60120 1,262

60 x 144 TC60144 1,506

laminate tops

To
ps



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 6 877.481.1177www.tablex.com 3 6

custom requests

Custom storage solutions 
One of our strengths is that TableX 
is able to modify much of our 
standard product to meet your 
unique needs. Custom sizes, 
special lock requests, unusual 
configurations? We’ll work hand-in-
hand with you to come up with a 
solution that works for you.

Lockers 
Since the introduction of the 

Accura product line, we have 
had many requests for custom 
lockers. These custom projects 

have been very successful, and 
only begin to show our versatility. 

Contact customer service at 
sales@tablex.com to learn more 

about Accura lockers!





p . 877.481.1177 
f . 812.481.1178

555 Cathy Lane 
Jasper, IN 47546

© 2018 TablEx, LLC 
Form # TXPL-AC18


